From: Andrawes, Kamal (FIR)

Sent: Tuesday, October 02, 2018 11:43 AM

To: Patt, Mike (FIR); Law, Chad (FIR)

Subject: FW: Balboa Infrastructure Meeting Agenda
Attachments: 20181003 City Meeting Agenda.pdf

Captain Patt/ Captain Law,

Are you Ok to let me attend the meeting tomorrow? , Please let me know.
Thank you,

Kamal Andrawes, P.E.

Fire protection Engineer

San Francisco Fire Department
kamal.andrawes@sfgov.org

From: Lesk, Emily (ECN)

Sent: Tuesday, October 02, 2018 11:32 AM

To: Andrawes, Kamal (FIR) <kamal.andrawes@sfgov.org>; Law, Chad (FIR) <chad.law@sfgov.org>
Subject: FW: Balboa Infrastructure Meeting Agenda

Hi Kamal and Chad,

| just learned from Captain Patt’s auto-reply that he’ll be out of the office tomorrow. Can one or both of you attend the
Balboa Reservoir infrastructure meeting instead? It would be great to have SFFD represented there!

Best,
Emily

Emily Lesk
Direct: (415) 554-6162
Email: emily.lesk@sfgov.org

From: Lesk, Emily (ECN)

Sent: Tuesday, October 02, 2018 11:29 AM

To: Shaw, Jeremy (CPC) <jeremy.shaw@sfgov.org>; Dana Hymel <dhymel@urbandesignce.com>; Nora Collins

<Nora Collins@avalonbay.com>; '‘Brian Scott' <BScott@BKF.com>; Petrick, Molly (PUC) <MPetrick@sfwater.org>;
Adams, Derek (PUC) <DSAdams@sfwater.org>; Moy, Barbara (DPW) <barbara.moy@sfdpw.org>; Rivera, Javier (DPW)
<javier.rivera@sfdpw.org>; ‘Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com' <Joe Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Storrs, Bruce (DPW)
<bruce.storrs@sfdpw.org>; Kearstin Dischinger <kdischinger@bridgehousing.com>; Hong, Seung Yen (CPC)
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<SeungYen.Hong@sfgov.org>; Peter Waller <pwaller@pyatok.com>; Karen Murray <karen@vmwp.com>; Patt, Mike
(FIR) <mike.patt@sfgov.org>; VMWP Out of office

<vmwp.com g91gfrb7jspcm2ulbj7Zihik044@group.calendar.google.com>; Banks, Ernie (DPW) <Ernie.Banks@sfdpw.org>
Subject: Balboa Infrastructure Meeting Agenda

Dear all,

Here’s BKF’s proposed agenda for tomorrow’s Balboa Reservoir infrastructure meeting. SFPUC, SFFD, and Task Force
should definitely plan to attend; others, please take a look at the agenda and plan to join if there are items you're
involved in.

As a reminder, the meeting info is:

Wednesday, October 3

10:30 AM -12:00 PM

SFPUC, 2" Floor, O’Shaughnessy Conference Room

Thanks, and look forward to seeing many of you tomorrow.
Emily

Emily Lesk

Office of Economic and Workforce Development
San Francisco City Hall

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 448

San Francisco, CA 94102

Direct: (415) 554-6162
Email: emily.lesk@sfgov.org
www.oewd.org




